ONECOMPANY,oNETEAM ONE EXPERTISE,oNEEARTH
TITAN
RECYCLING SYSTEMS
③TiTAN
JIANGYIN TITAN MACHINERY EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
Phone:+86 13921207767

Product
口an K
0
△
Hydraulic
Oil Tank
Hydraulic
Cylinder
之
t/h to meet diverse needs.
Customizable Sizes: Hopper and
bale sizes can be customized as
required.
Model Nominal Pressure (kN) Hopper Dimensions(mm) Bale Size Motor
Power(kW) Oil Pump
Y81-1250 1250 KN(125T) 1200×700×600 300×300 15 63 YCY
Y81-1600 1600 KN(160T) 1600×1000×800 400×400 22 160 YCY
1800×1400×800 400×400
Y81-2000 2000 KN(200T)
450×450 30 160 YCY
2000×1400×800 400×400
450×450 18.5×2 80 YCY×2
2000×1750×1000 500x500 22×2 160 YCY×2
Y81-2500 2500 KN(250T)
2000×1750×1200 600×600 30×2 160 YCY×2
Y81-3150 3150 KN(315T) 2500×2000×1200 600×600 45×2 250 YCY×2
Y81-4000 4000 KN(400T) 3000×2500×1200 600×600 45×2 250 YCY×2
Customizable for your needs, this series offers enhanced output with options like the Y81D cylinder and
flexible control from manual to fully automated PLC.